TREND: In general, how satisfied are you with the way things are going in Ohio today; are
you very satisfied, somewhat satisfied, somewhat dissatisfied, or very dissatisfied?
(*Low also 29%)

Very Smwht Smwht Very
sat sat dis dis DK/NA

Jun 14, 2018 10 59 21 10 1
May 10, 2016 13 54 22 10 1
Feb 10, 2015 12 60 20 8 1 High Very/Smwht sat
Jul 30, 2014 8 52 27 12 1
May 14, 2014 8 52 28 11 1
Feb 19, 2014 7 49 28 16 1
Dec 11, 2012 [ 52 27 14 1
May 09, 2012 4 477 31 17 1
Feb 14, 2012 3 40 36 20 1
Jan 19, 2012 4 37 36 22 1
Oct 25, 2011 3 26 34 37 1 Low Very/Smwht sat
Sep 27, 2011 3 31 32 32 1
Jul 20, 2011 3 31 32 32 1
May 18, 2011 3 30 32 35 1
Mar 23, 2011 3 26 34 36 1 *
Jan 19, 2011 3 28 39 28 1
Jun 29, 2010 3 37 34 25 -
Apr 29, 2010 3 38 30 28 1
Mar 31, 2010 3 35 35 26 1
Feb 23, 2010 2 30 36 32 1
Nov 11, 2009 3 32 37 27 1
Sep 15, 2009 2 37 35 25 1
Jul 07, 2009 2 31 36 30 1
May 06, 2009 4 39 32 24 1
Mar 17, 2009 2 30 39 28 1
Feb 05, 2009 2 31 37 28 1
Dec 11, 2008 3 30 35 31 1
Aug 14, 2008 3 36 37 23 1
Jun 04, 2008 4 36 33 26 1
Sep 05, 2007 3 46 31 18 1
Jul 11, 2007 4 46 30 19 1
Mar 21, 2007 5 49 28 16 1
Dec 12, 2006 4 33 33 29 1

TREND: Which comes closest to your view about illegal immigrants who are currently living
in the United States? A) They should be allowed to stay in the United States and to
eventually apply for U.S. citizenship. B) They should be allowed to remain in the United
States, but not be allowed to apply for U.S. citizenship. C) They should be required to
leave the U.S.

Stay/ Stay/ Not

cit NotCit Stay DK/NA
Jun 14, 2018 60 10 26 4
May 10, 2016 54 9 31 5
Aug 24, 2015 52 9 36 3
Dec 08, 2011 46 12 36 5



